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Curlin 4000/6000 
Infusion Pumps

877.266.6897     aiv-inc.com

Replacement Parts Manufactured by AIV 

Description

Curlin 4000 Front Case Assembly w/ Keypad 
Curlin 6000 Front Case Assembly w/Keypad  
Curlin 4000/6000 Rear Case Assembly 
Curlin 4000/6000 Battery Door Assembly w/ Warning Label 

AIV Part Number

CM13185
CM13685
CM13476
CM13467

OEM Reference Number

N/A
N/A

340-1003
360-0091

AIV-Manufactured and Certified Refurbished Parts for the Curlin 4000/6000


