

Curlin 4000/6000 Infusion Pumps

Replacement Parts Manufactured by AIV





AIV-Manufactured and Certified Refurbished Parts for the Curlin 4000/6000		
Description	AIV Part Number	OEM Reference Number
Curlin 4000 Front Case Assembly w/ Keypad	CM13185	N/A
Curlin 6000 Front Case Assembly w/Keypad	CM13685	N/A
Curlin 4000/6000 Rear Case Assembly	CM13476	340-1003
Curlin 4000/6000 Battery Door Assembly w/ Warning Label	CM13467	360-0091



877.266.6897 • aiv-inc.com